CITY OF PATASKALA, OHIO

City of Pataskala Administrative Offices www.cityofpataskalaohio.gov



621 West Broad Street Suite 2B Pataskala, Ohio 43062 Telephone: 740-927-2021 Fax: 740-927-0228

PUBLIC NOTICE

ORDINANCE 2018-4314 An ordinance to rezone properties located at 14379 East Broad Street, Parcel Number 063-146946-00.000, 14359 East Broad Street, Parcel Number 063-143604-00.000, 14305 Columbus Road, Parcel Number 063-141930-00.000, and 14271 Columbus Road, Parcel Number 063-141306-00.000, totaling $20.35 \pm$ acres, in the City of Pataskala, from the Medium-Low Density Residential District (R-87) Zoning Classification and General Business District (GB) Zoning Classification to the General Business District (GB) Zoning Classification. Passed November 19, 2018

ORDINANCE 2018-4325 An ordinance to make appropriations for current expenses and other expenditures of the City of Pataskala, State of Ohio, during the fiscal year ending December 31, 2019, and to authorize approved interfund transfers.

Passed November 19, 2018

ORDINANCE 2018-4326 An ordinance amending Ordinance 2017-4301 establishing the allocation of income tax collections received by the City of Pataskala pursuant to Ordinance 2010-3959. Passed November 19, 2018

ORDINANCE 2018-4328 An ordinance to amend the Pataskala Schedule of Fees. Passed November 19, 2018

RESOLUTION 2018-054 A resolution authorizing and directing the City Administrator to enter into a professional services agreement with Hull Associates (formerly Jobes Henderson) for professional engineering services for fiscal year 2019. Passed November 19, 2018

RESOLUTION 2018-055 A resolution authorizing and directing the City Administrator to enter into an agreement with Mr. John Udischas for the installation of voice and data equipment at the new Pataskala Police Station. Passed November 19, 2018

Kathy M. Hoskinson Clerk of Council